WORLD HEALTH
ORGANIZATION DECLARES
DIESEL A CARCINOGEN
“…the World Health Organization
(WHO), …classified diesel engine
exhaust as carcinogenic to humans
(Group 1), based on sufficient
evidence that exposure is associated

1 855-499-3662
Ordering Information
350-10595 Airtec Elemental Carbon Monitor
350-10605 Airtec Elemental Carbon Monitor, 4-20mA
ATC-01-A Airtec Filter Cassette
ATC-02-B Airtec Prefilter Cartridge
ATC-03-KIT Airtec Filter/Prefilter Kit (3 Filter Cassettes and 1 Prefilter Cartridge)
ATC-04 Airtec Inlet Prefilter Assembly
ATC-03-KIT-1MO Airtec Consumable Kit* (1 Month Supply) - 30 Cassettes & 10 Cartridges
ATC-03-KIT-3MO Airtec Consumable Kit* (3 Month Supply) - 90 Cassettes & 30 Cartridges
Features
Sensitivity < 15 μg/m3 elemental carbon (EC)
Dynamic Range 9-600 μg/m3 (8hr TWA EC)
Data Archive 2.75 to 66.6 days (1 min. to 1 hr sample intervals)